
LLANGASTY
R E T R E A T H O U S E

Llangasty Retreat House, Llangasty, Brecon, Powys, LD3 7PX
Tel: 01874 658250 email: enquiries@llangasty.com
www.llangasty.com Charity Number 1060743

Drop in Days 2019
An opportunity to pause for prayer and personal
reflection - come for all or part of the day. Bring

your own lunch. Coffee and tea provided.
No charge, but donations welcome.

No need to book.
10am - 4pm with Eucharist at 12 noon

Monday 21st January
Monday  4th February
Monday 11th March
Monday 15th April
Monday 13th May
Monday 3rd June
Monday 1st July

Monday 5th August
Monday 2nd September

Monday 7th October
Monday  4th November
Monday 2nd December
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